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Abbeville County Career Center Angie Stone arstone@acsdsc.org

Academic Magnet High School Andrea Langley langley_andrea@charleston.k12.sc.us

Academic Magnet High School Karla Phillips karla_phillips@charleston.k12.sc.us

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Deniese Cornelison dcornelison@horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Scott Cyagniewicz scyganiewicz001@horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Kathryn Fletcher kfletcher@horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Stephen Sodano ssodano@horrycountyschools.net

Academy for Arts, Science & Technology Jasmine Washington jwashington001@horrycountyschools.net

Advantage Academy Melissa Barrera melissa.barrera@fsd1.org

Advantage Academy Jeff Davis jeffery.davis@fsd1.org

Advantage Academy Donna McCormick dmccormick@fsd1.org

Aiken County Career Center Jennifer Friar jfriar@acpsd.net

Aiken County Career Center Shelby Gaskill sgaskill@acpsd.net

Aiken County Career Center William McKinney wmckinney@acpsd.net

Applied Technology Center Brian Smith bpsmith@rhmail.org

Ashley Ridge High School Jamie Agius jagius@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Ashley Ridge High School Hanna Beckman hbeckman@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Ashley Ridge High School Megan Byrd mbyrd@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Ashley Ridge High School Stacie Elwood selwood@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Ashley Ridge High School Minde Wheeler mwheeler@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
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Bamberg-Erhardt High School Terri Huber thuber@bambergschools.org

Batesburg-Leesville High School Ashley Fulmer afulmer@lex3.org

Beaufort High School Adnan Hakimji adnan.hakimji@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Beaufort High School Rebekkah Scott rebekkah.scott@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Berkeley High School Michael Pierce piercem@bcsdschools.net

Berkeley High School Emilee Trask traske@bcsdschools.net

Berkeley Middle School Shantell Williams williamsshantell@bcsdschools.net

Blacksburg High School Janeeka Miller Janeeka.miller@cherokee1.org

Blue Ridge High School Gina Gravel ggravel@greenville.k12.sc.us

Bluffton High School Carolyn McDonagh carolyn.mcdonagh@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Bluffton High School Chris Wagner christine.wagner@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Blythewood High School Libby Maynard lmaynard@richland2.org

Buford High School Sarah McManus sarah.mcmanus@lcsd.k12.sc.us

Burke High School Pleshette Grant pleshette_grant@charleston.k12.sc.us

Byrnes High School Marie Bracken marie.bracken@spart5.net

Byrnes High School Cassie Yarborough cassie.yarborough@spart5.net

CA Johnson High School Sheron Capers sheron.capers@richlandone.org

CA Johnson High School Abhilash Deva Rajan abhilash.devarajan@richlandone.org

Cane Bay High School Tawnya Cox coxtawnya@bcsdschools.net

Cane Bay High School Annalise Graham grahama@bcsdschools.net
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Cane Bay High School Miguel Lucero lucerom@bcsdschools.net

Catawba Ridge High School Melissa Beauchamp beauchampm@fortmillschools.org

Center for Advanced Technical Studies Jessica Hidalgo jahidalgo@lexrih5.org

Center for Advanced Technical Studies Peter Lauzon plauzon@lexrich5.org

Center for Public Health & Medical Studies Amy Donaldson adonaldson@lexington1.net

Center for Public Health & Medical Studies Nicholas Hanle nhanle@lexington1.net

CE Williams South Middle School Julie Bamberg julie_bamberg@charleston.k12.sc.us

Chapin High School Karen Edwards kledward@lexrich5.org

Charleston Charter School for Math & Science Norma Smith nsmith@charlestonmathscience.org

Charleston County School of the Arts Mary Kate Rumph mary_rumph@charleston.k12.sc.us

Chester County Career Center Kimberly Callahan kcallahan@chester.k12.sc.us

Clover High School Michelle Campbell terri.campbell@clover.k12.sc.us

Clover High School Kelly Childers kelly.childers@clover.k12.sc.us

Conway High School Brittany Rodden brodden@horrycountyschools.net

Cope Area Career Center Wendy Nix sabble.priester@ocsdsc.org

Cope Area Career Center Adrienne Wood adrienne.wood@ocsdsc.org

Cyber Academy of SC Lindsay Glisson lsane@cyberacademysc.org

Darlington County Institute of Technology Kellie Flowers kellie.flowers@darlington.k12.sc.us

Dutch Fork High School Otisha Robinson orobinson@lexrich5.org

East Cooper CAS Sandy Leland sandra_leland@charleston.k12.sc.us
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East Cooper CAS Katie Parker katie_parker@charleston.k12.sc.us

East Cooper CAS Alan Ridenoure alan_ridenoure@charleston.k12.sc.us

Fairfield Career & Technology Center Courtney Guinyard cguinyard@fairfield1.org

Fairfield Career & Technology Center Mary Ivey mpivey@fairfield1.org

Fairfield Career & Technology Center Kayla Weston kweston@fairfield1.org

FD Johnson Technology Center Anna Adams AAdams@york.k12.sc.us

FD Johnson Technology Center Nickie Daves ndaves@york.k12.sc.us

Fort Dorchester High School Cori Knight seknight@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Fort Mill High School Cory Bradley bradleyc@fortmillschools.org

Fort Mill High School Kathryn Scott scottk@fortmillschools.org

Fountain Inn High School Cale Bonner hbonner@greenville.k12.sc.us

Fountain Inn High School Amy Pruitt apruitt@greenville.k12.sc.us

G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center Andrew Rhodes rhodesa@gwd50.org

G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center Mary Shojaie shojaiem@gwd50.org

G. Frank Russell Career & Technology Center Sarah Tolvtvar tolvtvars@gwd50.org

Gilbert High School Alissa Nolan anolan@lexington1.net

Gilbert High School McKinley Shealy msshealy@lexington1.net

Gilbert High School SueEllen Shealy SEShealy@lexington1.net

Golden Strip Career Center Michael Chapman mdchapman@greenville.k12.sc.us

Green Sea Floyds High School Alexius Marshall amarshall001@horrycountyschools.net
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Greenville Wade Hampton High School Kimberly King kimking@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenville Wade Hampton High School Lisa Wofford lawoffor@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenville Wade Hampton High School Angela Wood apwood@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greer High School Kimberly Burns kiburns@greenville.k12.sc.us

Hamilton Career and Technology Center Kelli Belanger kbelanger@sdoc.org

Hamilton Career and Technology Center Cory Tate ctate@sdoc.org

Hamilton Career and Technology Center Lacey Teague lteague@sdoc.org

Hanahan High School Jennifer Byrne pulleyj@bcsdscshools.net

Hannah-Pamplico High School Casey Cooper ccooper@fsd2.org

Hemingway Career & Technology Center Deneice Washington dwashington@wcsd.k12.sc.us

Heyward Career Center Monica Adams-Brown monica.adams-brown@richlandone.org

Heyward Career Center Ladeja Bell ladeja.bell@richlandone.org

Heyward Career Center Annie Dickerson annie.dickerson@richlandone.org

Heyward Career Center Kelli Rozier kelli.rozier@richlandone.org

High School for Health Professions Shanya Fogle SHANYA.FOGLE@HSHPSC.ORG

High School for Health Professions Rhonda Hook rhonda.hook@hshpsc.org

Horse Creek Academy Charter School Ashle Cooper acooper@hcacs.net

JL Mann High School Chrissy Anderson jamanderson@greenville.k12.sc.us

JL Mann High School Jaime Hattendorf jhattendorf@greenville.k12.sc.us

Lancaster County School District Career Center Stacey Chapman stacey.chapman@lcsd.k12.sc.us
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Lancaster County School District Career Center Anna Snipes anna.snipes@lcsd.k12.sc.us

Lancaster County School District Career Center Kelly Steen kelly.steen@lcsd.k12.sc.us

Lander University Lillian Strawn lillian.strawn@lander.edu

Lee County Career & Technology Center Charity Days daysc@lee.k12.sc.us

Lee County Career & Technology Center J'Narda Kelly shulerj@lee.k12.sc.us

Lexington Technology Center Elizabeth Coggins ecoggins@lexington1.net

Lexington Technology Center Alana Miller akmiller@lexington1.net

Lexington Technology Center Theresa Pearman tpearman@lexington1.net

Lexington Two Innovation Center Jordan Bedenbaugh jbedenbaugh@lex2.org

Lexington Two Innovation Center Jenifer Gooding jjgooding@lex2.org

Lexington Two Innovation Center Michelle Grieswell mgreiswell@lex2.org

Lower Richland High School Ashley Winn ashley.winn@richlandone.org

Lucy Beckham High School Madison Chabot madison_chabot@charleston.k12.sc.us

Lucy Beckham High School Logan McCarrell logan_mccarrell@charleston.k12.sc.us

Mauldin High School Brandon Harris jbharris@greenville.k12.sc.us

Mauldin High School Chelsea Reed creed@greenville.k12.sc.us

May River High School Valisa Griswold valisa.griswold@beaufort.k12.sc.us

May River High School Bryant Parnell bryant.parnell@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Midland Valley High School Jessica Thomas jthomas3@acpsd.net

Nation Ford High School Amy Ahl ahla@fortmillschools.org
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Nation Ford High School Inger Kuhl kuhli@fortmillschools.org

Nation Ford High School Melissa Smith smithm@fortmillschools.org

Pelion High School Becki Berry blberry@lexington1.net

Pelion High School Andrew Ditch aditch@lexington1.net

Philip Simmons High School Angela Roberts robertsa@bcsdschools.net

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Jessica Baker jessicabaker@pickens.k12.sc.us

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Jennifer Coyne jennifercoyne@pickens.k12.sc.us

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Erin Driggers erindriggers@pickens.k12.sc.us

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Sharon Higgins sharonhiggins@pickens.k12.sc.us

Pickens County Career & Technology Center Kimberly Pesnell kimberlypesnell@pickens.k12.sc.us

Richland Northeast High School Phyllis Smith fillus21970@yahoo.com

Ridge Spring-Monetta High School Tiffany Middlebrooks Tiffanym@acpsd.net

Ridge View High School Gennetta Mitchell gmitchell@richland2.org

River Bluff High School Angie Diaz adiaz@lexington1.net

River Bluff High School Debbie Hendrix dhendrix@lexington1.net

River Bluff High School Jeremy Searson jsearson@lexington1.net

Riverside High School Miranda Dermid mdermid@greenville.k12.sc.us

Riverside High School Ben Eldridge bjeldridge@greenville.k12.sc.us

Riverside High School Jodie Murrell jmurrell@greenville.k12.sc.us

Riverside High School Christina Welmaker cwelmaker@greenville.k12.sc.us
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Saluda High School Emily Goforth egoforth@saludaschools.org

Saluda High School Lisa Hallman lhallman@saludaschools.org

SC Governor's School for Science and Mathematics Gary Salazar salazar@governors.school

SC Virtual Charter School April McLendon amclendon@scvcs.org

SC Virtual Charter School Lara Ann Whitehead lwhitehead@scvcs.org

Spartanburg High School Dr. Donna dhhowell@spart7.org

Spring Valley High School Michelle Wyatt mwyatt@richland2.org

St James High School Deirdre Bryson djordan002@horrycountyschools.net

St James High School Madison Hess mhess001@horrycountyschools.net

Stratford High School Chrystal Ledbetter ledbetterc@bcsdschools.net

Stratford High School Melissa Murray murraymelissa@bcsdschools.net

Summerville High School Angie Hamric ahamric@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Summerville High School Amy Litz alitz@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Summerville High School Sarah Nesbit snesbit@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Swansea High School Kelly Hartley khartley@lexington4.net

Swansea High School Vicki Jeffcoat-Hayes vjeffcoat-hayes@lexington4.net

Union County Career & Technology Center Ashley Jolly ajolly@union.k12.sc.us

Union County Career & Technology Center Pam Sherer psherer@union.k12.sc.us

West Ashley Center for Advanced Studies Travis Dowdy travis_dowdy@charleston.k12.sc.us

West Florence High School Crystal Clemson cclemson@fsd1.org
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West Florence High School Brooke Martin brooke.martin@fsd1.org

West Florence High School Nichole Scipio nichole.scipio@fsd1.org

Westwood High School Heather Johnson heajohnson@richland2.org

Westwood High School J Steve Wilson jwilson@richland2.org

Whale Branch Early College High School Joshua Ferguson joshua.ferguson@beaufort.k12.sc.us

White Knoll High School Wanda Elliott welliott@lexington1.net

White Knoll High School Patricia Ravago pravago@lexington1.net

Woodland High School Kimberly Reeves kreeves@dd4.k12.sc.us

Woodmont High School Heather Roughton hroughton@greenville.k12.sc.us


